
Brown EPDM

Black EPDM

Gray EPDM

Dark Green EPDM

White EPDM

Light Green EPDM

Dark Blue EPDM

Light Blue EPDM

Bright Red EPDM

Terra Cotta EPDM

Red Silicone

Gray Silicone

SKUColor Pipe Range Base

Flashing Details

SQ401BN

SQ401BA

SQ401GA

SQ401WT

SQ401DG

SQ401LG

SQ401DB

SQ401LB

SQ401BR

SQ401TC

SQ402RA

SQ402GX

2-3/4” - 7” (70 - 177mm) 

2-3/4” - 7” (70 - 177mm) 

2-3/4” - 7” (70 - 177mm) 

2-3/4” - 7” (70 - 177mm) 

2-3/4” - 7” (70 - 177mm) 

2-3/4” - 7” (70 - 177mm) 

2-3/4” - 7” (70 - 177mm) 

2-3/4” - 7” (70 - 177mm) 

2-3/4” - 7” (70 - 177mm) 

2-3/4” - 7” (70 - 177mm) 

2-3/4” - 7” (70 - 177mm) 

2-3/4” - 7” (70 - 177mm) 

10” (254mm)

10” (254mm)

10” (254mm)

10” (254mm)

10” (254mm)

10” (254mm)

10” (254mm)

10” (254mm)

10” (254mm)

10” (254mm)

10” (254mm)

10” (254mm)

Black
EPDM

Brown
EPDM

Gray
EPDM

White
EPDM

Dark Blue
EPDM

Light Blue
EPDM

Dark Green
EPDM

Light Green
EPDM

Terra Cotta
EPDM

Bright Red
EPDM

Red
Silicone

Gray
Silicone

Color and Compound Options

#4 Standard Master Flash®


